
2024 RESULTS

Top 10 Dollars
Duchesne High School
Affordable Housing Fund
Chesteron Academy of St. Louis
St. Clare of Assisi
Oratory of Ss. Gregory & Augustine
Today and Tomorrow Education Foundation
Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant
Carmelite Sisters of the Divine Heart of Jesus, Kirkwood
Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic Church & School
St. Theodore

$342,696
$177,072

$68,800
$42,840
$41,310
$27,444
$26,065
$25,285
$18,670
$17,798

Top 10 Donors

You Gave Catholic...and We Are Grateful!

$957,735
Raised

1,731
Donors

70
Ministries

        Prize Winners
 Golden Tickets, $1,000 each (from a random 
  drawing of donors)
   Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic Church & School
   Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant
   Duchesne High School

 Grand Prizes, $1,000 each
   Most Dollars Raised - Duchesne High School
   Most Unique Donors - Duchesne High School

Incentive Prizes, $500 each
   Early Registration - Carmelite Sisters of the Divine 
        Heart of Jesus
   Advanced Giving - Duchesne High School
   P2P Fundraising - Society of St. Vincent de Paul- 
         Archdiocesan Council of St. Louis
   Matching Fund - St. Margaret of Scotland
   Most Improved Returning - Sacred Heart-Florissant
   Top Performing New - St. Elizabeth Ann Seton 
   Best Landing Page - St. Francis of Assisi
   Social Media Buzz - St. Margaret of Scotland

of 76 registered

Compared to 2023: 8.4% increase in dollars and 7.2% increase in donors; 3 additional ministries registered

Duchesne High School
St. Clare of Assisi 
Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant
Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic Church & School
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Parish (O’Fallon)
Oratory of Ss. Gregory & Augustine
Carmelite Sisters of the Divine Heart of Jesus, Kirkwood
St. Theodore
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church
St. Margaret of Scotland

199
135
112
105
104
84
74
67
59
57



All Participating Organizations
Affordable Housing Fund
All Saints Catholic Church
All Saints Catholic School
Annunciation Catholic Church
Annunziata Learning Center
Archbishop Robert J. Carlson 
   Adoption Fund
Archdiocese of St Louis Peace & 
   Justice Commission
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin 
   Mary Parish (O’Fallon)
Bishop DuBourg High School
Carmelite Sisters of the Divine 
   Heart of Jesus, Kirkwood MO
Cathedral Basilica of St. Louis
Catholic Charities of St. Louis
Catholic Renewal Center
Chesterton Academy of St. Louis
Christ the King Catholic School
Christian Brothers College 
   High School
Diaconate Office
Duchesne High School
EnergyCare
Franciscan Connection
Gabriel’s Retreat Ministries
Good Shepherd Parish 
Holy Infant Parish
Immaculate Conception - Union
Immigrant & Refugee Ministry
Institute for Theological Encounter 
   with Science & Technology ITEST
James J Slama Scholarship 
   Foundation
Kenrick-Glennon Seminary
Mary, Mother of the Church
Office of Racial Harmony and 
   Black Catholic Ministries
Office of Young Adult Ministry
Office of Youth Ministry
One Classroom
Oratory of Ss. Gregory & Augustine
Our Lady of Providence 
   Catholic Church
Regina Cleri Community 
   for Retired Priests
Respect Life Apostolate - Creative 
   Writing Contest
Roman Catholic Foundation
Rosati-Kain Academy

$177,072 
$1,020 

$625 
$325 

$0 
$1,725 

$25 

$11,185 

$1,055 
$25,285 

$155 
$8,805 

$11,285 
$68,800 

$800 
$0 

$385 
$342,696 

$100 
$225 

$2,521 
$790 

$2,160 
$200 

$1,445 
$295 

$1,620 

$3,260 
$290 

$1,405 

$0 
$150 

$1,730 
$41,310 

$0 

$4,675 

$825 

$320 
$200 

45
9
3
4
0

15

1

104

15
74

3
36
22
30
6
0

5
199

1
3

18
9

26
2

18
6

5

28
7

17

0
2

15
84
0

26

7

3
2

Rural Parish Clinic of the 
   Archdiocese of St. Louis
Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant
Saint Louis Catholic Academy
School Sisters of Notre Dame Central 
   Pacific Province
Sisters of St. Joseph of Carondelet
Society of St. Peter the Apostle
Society of St. Vincent de Paul - 
   Archdiocesan Council of St. Louis
South City Catholic Academy
St. Bridget of Kildare Catholic School
St. Cecilia Parish
St. Cecilia School & Academy
St. Clare of Assisi
St. Dominic High School
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church
St. Frances Cabrini Academy
St. Francis Borgia Grade School
St. Francis Borgia Parish
St. Francis of Assisi
St. Gerard Majella Catholic School
St. Justin the Martyr Catholic Church
St. Margaret Mary Alacoque Parish
St. Margaret of Scotland
St. Mary’s Special Services 
St. Monica Catholic Church 
    and Preschool
St. Norbert Catholic Church
St. Patrick Catholic Church
St. Pius X Catholic High School
St. Rose of Lima School
St. Theodore 
Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic 
   Church & School
Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service
Sts. Peter and Paul Church
Today and Tomorrow 
   Educational Foundation
UMSL Catholic Newman Center
Ursuline Academy
Vincentian Marian Youth Southeast 
   Missouri
WCAT Radio

$945 

$26,065 
$12,402 

$8,665 

$175 
$220 

$4,114 

$900 
$6,578 
$1,160 

$15,377 
$42,840 

$100 
$6,985 
$3,350 

$0 
$0 

$5,559 
$3,195 
$1,050 

$650 
$8,609 
$4,450 
$2,150 

$5,295 
$100
$25 

$350 
$17,798 
$18,670 

$1,150 
$1,495 

$27,444 

$255 
$200 

$14,100 

$550 

9

112
36
27

4
4

33

3
32
9

56
135

1
59
28
0
0

43
29
2

10
57
12
10

43
3
1
3

67
105

9
17
17

4
2

31

7


