2024 RESULTS



You Gave Catholic...and We Are Grateful!

\$957,735
Raised

1,731 Donors

70 Ministries

of 76 registered

Compared to 2023: 8.4% increase in dollars and 7.2% increase in donors; 3 additional ministries registered

Top 10 Dollars

Duchesne High School	\$342,696
Affordable Housing Fund	\$177,072
Chesteron Academy of St. Louis	\$68,800
St. Clare of Assisi	\$42,840
Oratory of Ss. Gregory & Augustine	\$41,310
Today and Tomorrow Education Foundation	\$27,444
Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant	\$26,065
Carmelite Sisters of the Divine Heart of Jesus, Kirkwood	\$25,285
Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic Church & School	\$18,670
St. Theodore	\$17,798

Top 10 Donors

Duchesne High School	199
St. Clare of Assisi	135
Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant	112
Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic Church & School	105
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Parish (O'Fallon)	104
Oratory of Ss. Gregory & Augustine	84
Carmelite Sisters of the Divine Heart of Jesus, Kirkwood	74
St. Theodore	67
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church	59
St. Margaret of Scotland	57

Prize Winners

Golden Tickets, \$1,000 each (from a random drawing of donors)

Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic Church & School Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant Duchesne High School

Grand Prizes, \$1,000 each

Most Dollars Raised - Duchesne High School Most Unique Donors - Duchesne High School

Incentive Prizes, \$500 each

Early Registration - Carmelite Sisters of the Divine Heart of Jesus

Advanced Giving - Duchesne High School
P2P Fundraising - Society of St. Vincent de PaulArchdiocesan Council of St. Louis
Matching Fund - St. Margaret of Scotland
Most Improved Returning - Sacred Heart-Florissant
Top Performing New - St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Best Landing Page - St. Francis of Assisi
Social Media Buzz - St. Margaret of Scotland

All Participating Organizations

Affordable Housing Fund	\$177,072	45	Rural Parish Clinic of the	\$945	9
All Saints Catholic Church	\$1,020	9	Archdiocese of St. Louis		
All Saints Catholic School	\$625	3	Sacred Heart Catholic Church-Florissant	\$26,065	112
Annunciation Catholic Church	\$325	4	Saint Louis Catholic Academy	\$12,402	36
Annunziata Learning Center	\$0	0	School Sisters of Notre Dame Central	\$8,665	27
Archbishop Robert J. Carlson	\$1,725	15	Pacific Province		
Adoption Fund			Sisters of St. Joseph of Carondelet	\$175	4
Archdiocese of St Louis Peace &	\$25	1	Society of St. Peter the Apostle	\$220	4
Justice Commission			Society of St. Vincent de Paul -	\$4,114	33
Assumption of the Blessed Virgin	\$11,185	104	Archdiocesan Council of St. Louis		
Mary Parish (O'Fallon)			South City Catholic Academy	\$900	3
Bishop DuBourg High School	\$1,055	15	St. Bridget of Kildare Catholic School	\$6,578	32
Carmelite Sisters of the Divine	\$25,285	74	St. Cecilia Parish	\$1,160	9
Heart of Jesus, Kirkwood MO			St. Cecilia School & Academy	\$15,377	56
Cathedral Basilica of St. Louis	\$155	3	St. Clare of Assisi	\$42,840	135
Catholic Charities of St. Louis	\$8,805	36	St. Dominic High School	\$100	1
Catholic Renewal Center	\$11,285	22	St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church	\$6,985	59
Chesterton Academy of St. Louis	\$68,800	30	St. Frances Cabrini Academy	\$3,350	28
Christ the King Catholic School	\$800	6	St. Francis Borgia Grade School	\$0	0
Christian Brothers College	\$0	0	St. Francis Borgia Parish	\$0	0
High School			St. Francis of Assisi	\$5,559	43
Diaconate Office	\$385	5	St. Gerard Majella Catholic School	\$3,195	29
Duchesne High School	\$342,696	199	St. Justin the Martyr Catholic Church	\$1,050	2
EnergyCare	\$100	1	St. Margaret Mary Alacoque Parish	\$650	10
Franciscan Connection	\$225	3	St. Margaret of Scotland	\$8,609	57
Gabriel's Retreat Ministries	\$2,521	18	St. Mary's Special Services	\$4,450	12
Good Shepherd Parish	\$790	9	St. Monica Catholic Church	\$2,150	10
Holy Infant Parish	\$2,160	26	and Preschool		
Immaculate Conception - Union	\$200	2	St. Norbert Catholic Church	\$5,295	
Immigrant & Refugee Ministry	\$1,445	18	St. Patrick Catholic Church	\$100	3
Institute for Theological Encounter	\$295	6	St. Pius X Catholic High School	\$25	1
with Science & Technology ITEST			St. Rose of Lima School	\$350	3
James J Slama Scholarship	\$1,620	5	St. Theodore	\$17,798	
Foundation			Sts. Joachim & Ann Catholic	\$18,670	105
Kenrick-Glennon Seminary	\$3,260	28	Church & School		
Mary, Mother of the Church	\$290	7	Sts. Joachim and Ann Care Service	\$1,150	9
Office of Racial Harmony and	\$1,405	17	Sts. Peter and Paul Church	\$1,495	
Black Catholic Ministries			Today and Tomorrow	\$27,444	17
Office of Young Adult Ministry	\$0	0	Educational Foundation		
Office of Youth Ministry	\$150	2	UMSL Catholic Newman Center	\$255	4
One Classroom	\$1,730	15	Ursuline Academy	\$200	2
Oratory of Ss. Gregory & Augustine	\$41,310	84	Vincentian Marian Youth Southeast	\$14,100	31
Our Lady of Providence Catholic Church	\$0	0	Missouri WCAT Radio	\$550	7
Regina Cleri Community for Retired Priests	\$4,675	26			
Respect Life Apostolate - Creative	\$825	7			
Writing Contest					
Roman Catholic Foundation	\$320	3 2			
Rosati-Kain Academy	\$200	_			